
Students Name: ----------- Name of Buyer: ___________ _ 

Item 
2 4" with Bow 

36" with a Bow 

4811 with a Bow 

60" with Pinecones and Bow 

18" Cane to the Left 

181/ Cane to the Right 

Cross Shaped Greens with a Bow 

Cemetery Easel 

20' Garland Swag 

611 Center Piece with Bow and 2 Cones 

161
' Plain Arch 

St. Paul Lutheran School 

en rtstVvtas WYeettn set Le 

Cost 
$15.00 

$2,5.00 

$35.00 

$40.00 
$15.00 
$15.00 
$20.00 

$ 3.00 

$25.00 

$10.00 
$15.00 

Quantity Amount Due 

TOTAL DUE $ 

Payment is due when orders is placed. Please make checks out to St. Paul Lutheran School. 

Orders are due back to school by Monday November 2, 2020. 

Pick-up date is Thursday November 19, 2020 between 3:00 pm and 6:30pm. Thank you. 




