Students Name:	
----------------	--

Name of Buyer:



## St. Paul Lutheran School Christmas Wreath Sale



ltem	Cost	Quantity	Amount Due
24" with Bow	\$15.00		
36" with a Bow	\$25.00		
48" with a Bow	\$35.00		
60" with Pinecones and Bow	\$40.00		
18" Cane to the Left	\$15.00		
18" Cane to the Right	\$15.00		
Cross Shaped Greens with a Bow	\$20.00		
Cemetery Easel	\$ 3.00		
20' Garland Swag	\$25.00		
6" Center Piece with Bow and 2 Cones	\$10.00		
16" Plain Arch	\$15.00		
		TOTAL DUE	\$

Payment is due when orders is placed. Please make checks out to St. Paul Lutheran School.

Orders are due back to school by Monday November 2, 2020.

Pick-up date is Thursday November 19, 2020 between 3:00 pm and 6:30pm. Thank you.